



10246

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	11	887266	NUT, (M8)	3		
2	13	887267	WASHER, (M8)	7		
3		886914	ANODE, Discharge Nozzle	2		6
3		886915	ANODE, Reverse Bucket	2		6
4	10	887265	BOLT, (M8 x Coarse @ 65)	1		
5		886916	ANODE, Steering Nozzle	1		6
6	10	887295	BOLT, (M8 x Coarse @ 45)	2		
7	10	887269	SET SCREW, (M8 x Coarse @ 20)	1		
8	10	886860	SCREW, (.375 x 2.500)	2		
9		848653T	ANODE	2		6
10	13	886951	WASHER, (0.375)	2		
11	11	886921	NUT, (0.375)	2		